
contact county

contact county

* 49692** 49692*

Land
Building

Farm Land
Farm Building

 0
 0

 9,635

 0

 1.00000

 9,635

State Factor

State Equalized Value

 0

36.950

 9,635

16001 0021

Valuation

Taxing Body Prior Rate Prior Amount Current Rate Current 

Fair Market Value (non-farmlan

Princeton

Last Year Net Taxable Value       8,679

Exemptions

2

Owner

& Location

Township

Tax Code

Section/Lot

Legal Descripti

Use Code

Legal Twp Range

Acres

Bill #

d
e

ta
ch

 

Keep top part for your records

PIN

Owner

Bill # Taxes PIN

Owner

Bill # Taxes

2nd Installment

Due Date Tax Amount

Net Taxable Value

 2020  2020 

09/15/2021

2020 Real Estate Taxes (payable in 2021)

Interest

Fees

Prior Payments

Balance Due

Prior Years Sold

Prior Forfeiture

1st Installment

Due Date Tax Amount

Interest

Fees

Prior Payments

Balance Due

Prior Years Sol

Prior Forfeitur

Payment Amou

07/15/2021

1st Installment Due  07/15/2021  for  $431.25 2nd Installment Due  09/15/2021  for  $431.25

PLEASE refer to backside of tax bill for:    - instructions for when, where, and how to 

pay your taxes                   

                                                                  - contact information, should you have a 

question

                                                                  - instructions to change your mailing 

address

                                                                  - instructions to pay online                                                                                        

Joseph Birkey, County Collector/Treasurer

Bureau County Courthouse
700 S. Main - Room 103
Princeton, IL  61356

Bureau County

1

Payment Amou

16-08-301-009

HERRICK, DOROTHY E

C/O TIMOTHY HERRICK

17427 SE COLINA VISTA AVE 

PORTLAND , OR 97267

PT N 1/2 SW & PT SE SW

D 16-3107

Make Payable To: Bureau County Collector Make Payable To: Bureau County Collector

 0

$431.25 

$0.00 

$431.25 

$0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$431.25 

$0.00 

$431.25 

$0.00 

 9.09352  8.95166 789.24  862.50 

____________________________

____________________________
if received on this date...pay this a

Late Payment Schedule ____________________________

____________________________

Late Payment Schedule

if received on this date...pay this a

49692

16-08-301-00916-08-301-009  49692  49692 

08 0916

Total Real Estate Taxes

$862.50 $862.50 

 0

Herrick, Dorothy E

Herrick, Dorothy E Herrick, Dorothy E

Cash Check Cash Check

Improvements

Owner Occupied

Homestead

Veteran

Senior Freeze

0

0

0

0

0

Bureau County  0.65833  57.13  67.59 0.70141

   I.M.R.F., Social Security  0.26793  23.26  15.53 0.16109

Princeton Twp  0.27969  24.28  24.82 0.25760

   Retirement - Twp, Social Security R&B  0.02018  1.75  1.33 0.01384

Princ. G.S.#115  2.95722  256.66  286.04 2.96869

   Retirement - Imrf, Social Security  0.18647  16.18  15.94 0.16548

Princ.H.S.#500  1.99600  173.24  191.23 1.98471

   Retirement - Imrf, Social Security  0.05464  4.74  5.04 0.05234

Ivcc J.C.#513  0.35871  31.13  33.85 0.35136

   Social Security  0.00584  0.51  0.54 0.00559

Princeton Park  0.84025  72.93  78.29 0.81255

   Retirement, Social Security  0.06925  6.01  5.46 0.05672

City-Princeton  0.25202  21.87  23.11 0.23981

   Library  0.24000  20.83  22.90 0.23772

   Retirement - Imrf, Social Security, Police Pension, Firemans Pension 0.90511  78.56  90.65 0.94086

Bc Soil & Water Cons Dist  0.00188  0.16  0.18 0.00189

16-08-301-009

Parcel #

07/16 - 08/15

08/16 - 09/15

09/16 - 10/15

10/16 or after

Does not reflect fees or prior 
payments

09/16 - 10/15

10/16 or after

Does not reflect fees or prior 
payments

x061604
Text Box
TRACT 1




