Bureau County

Joseph Birkey, County Collector/Treasurer

Bureau County Courthouse 700 S. Main - Room 103 Princeton, IL 61356

> 16-08-301-009 HERRICK, DOROTHY E C/O TIMOTHY HERRICK 17427 SE COLINA VISTA AVE PORTLAND, OR 97267

Valuation	
Land Building	0 0 0
State Factor	<u>1.00000</u>
Farm Land	9,635
Farm Building	0
State Equalized Value	9,635

Fair Market Value (non-farmlan

Exemptions	
Improvements	0
Owner Occupied	0
Homestead	0
Veteran	0
Senior Freeze	0
Net Taxable Value	9,635

Last Year Net Taxable Value

8,679

2020 Real Estate Taxes (payable in 2021)

PLEASE refer to backside of tax bill for: - instructions for when, where, and how to

pay your taxes

- contact information, should you have a

question address

- instructions to change your mailing

- instructions to pay online

Owner & Location	Herrick, Dorothy E	
------------------	--------------------	--

Township	Princeton			Bill #	49692
Tax Code	16001	Use Code	0021	Acres	36.950
Section/Lot	80	Legal Twp	Range	09	
Legal Descripti	PT N 1/2 SW & PT SE SW				
	D 16-3107				

Parcel # 16-08-301-009

Taxing Body	Prior Rate	Prior Amount	Current Rate	Current
Bureau County	0.65833	57.13	0.70141	67.59
I.M.R.F., Social Security	0.26793	23.26	0.16109	15.53
Princeton Twp	0.27969	24.28	0.25760	24.82
Retirement - Twp, Social Security R&B	0.02018	1.75	0.01384	1.33
Princ. G.S.#115	2.95722	256.66	2.96869	286.04
Retirement - Imrf, Social Security	0.18647	16.18	0.16548	15.94
Princ.H.S.#500	1.99600	173.24	1.98471	191.23
Retirement - Imrf, Social Security	0.05464	4.74	0.05234	5.04
Ivcc J.C.#513	0.35871	31.13	0.35136	33.85
Social Security	0.00584	0.51	0.00559	0.54
Princeton Park	0.84025	72.93	0.81255	78.29
Retirement, Social Security	0.06925	6.01	0.05672	5.46
City-Princeton	0.25202	21.87	0.23981	23.11
Library	0.24000	20.83	0.23772	22.90
Retirement - Imrf, Social Security, Police Pensi	0.90511	78.56	0.94086	90.65
Bc Soil & Water Cons Dist	0.00188	0.16	0.00189	0.18
Total Real Estate Taxes	9.09352	789.24	8.95166	862.50

1st Installment Due 07/15/2021 for \$431.25

Keep top part for your records

\$862.50

2nd Installment Due 09/15/2021 for \$431.25

Bill # 49692 Taxes

PIN 16-08-301-009

2020



Owner	Herrick, Dorothy E					
1st Installment						
Due Date	07/15/2021	П	Tax Amour	nt .	\$431.25	
Due Date	07/15/2021		Tax Allioui	ıı		
Late Payment Schedule if received on this datepay this a			Interest		\$0.00	
		_ [Fees		\$0.00	
		Prior Payn	nents	\$431.25		
		- +			¥	

Bill # 49692 Taxes

08/16 - 09/15 09/16 - 10/15 10/16 or after contact county

Does not reflect fees or prior payments

	Fees	\$0.00
	Prior Payments	\$431.25
	Balance Due	\$0.00
/	Prior Forfeitur	

Make Payable To: Bureau County Collector

Prior Years Sol

Cash Check Payment Amou	□Cash □Check	Payment Amou	
-------------------------	--------------	--------------	--

PIN 16-08-301-009

2020

Herrick, Dorothy E



2nd Installment					
Due Date	09/15/2021	Tax Amount	\$431.25		
Late Paym	ent Schedule	Interest	\$0.00		
Late Payment Schedule if received on this datepay this a		Fees	\$0.00		
09/16 - 10/15		Prior Payments	\$431.25		
10/16 or after	contact county	Balance Due	\$0.00		

Does not reflect fees or prior payments

Prior Forfeiture	
Prior Years Sold	

\$862.50

Make Payable To: Bureau County Collector

	•	•	
□Cash	☐ Check	Payment Amou	